SUPPLEMENT NO. 1-January 2025

PRODUCTS AND SERVICES CATALOGUE - 2025 EDITION

This supplement lists ICAO publications recently issued in English,
Arabic, Chinese, French, Russian, Spanish or in multilingual versions.
Full details on ordering ICAO publications are contained in the
current Catalogue at www.icao.int.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

* For faster service, order your publications online at www.icao.int. By ordering online, you may pay by Visa,
MasterCard, Pay Pal Account, cheque or bank transfer.

+  Customers may also prepare and print their own quotations online.

«  Allamendments, supplements and addenda related to publications are saleable online.
*  Prices are subject to change.

* ICAO regulations require full payment in advance.

* ICAO publications are available in print and digital format.
RECENT PRODUCTS

Doc 7910 — Location Indicators.
194th Edition, December 2024. 396 pp.
MULTILINGUAL ISBN 978-92-9275-631-4 Order No. 7910/194 $304.00

Doc 9988 — Guidance on the Development of State Action Plans on CO_, Emissions Reduction Activities: Towards LTAG
Implementation.

4th Edition, 2024. 176.

ENGLISH ISBN 978-92-9275-620-8 Order No. 9988 $225.00

Doc 9997 — Performance-based Navigation (PBN) Operational Authorization Manual.
3rd Edition, 2024. 138 pp.
RUSSIAN ISBN 978-92-9275-624-6 Order No. 9997 $180.00
SPANISH ISBN 978-92-9275-644-4 Order No. 9997 $180.00
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Doc 10199 — Procedures for Air Navigation Services — Information Management.

1st Edition, 2024. 34 pp.

ARABIC ISBN 978-92-9275-480-8
CHINESE ISBN 978-92-9275-503-4
FRENCH ISBN 978-92-9275-518-8
RUSSIAN ISBN 978-92-9275-550-8
SPANISH ISBN 978-92-9275-466-2

Order No.
Order No.
Order No.
Order No.
Order No.

Doc 10206 — Manual on Aircraft Accident and Incident Investigation Training.

1st Edition, 2024. 42 pp.
RUSSIAN ISBN 978-92-9275-607-9

Doc 10209 — Report of the Fourteenth Air Navigation Conference.

Montréal, 26 August—6 September 2024. 68 pp.

ARABIC ISBN 978-92-9275-621-5
RUSSIAN ISBN 978-92-9275-615-4
SPANISH ISBN 978-92-9275-619-2

Doc 10209 — Report of the Fourteenth Air Navigation Conference.

Supplement 1. 27 pp.
ENGLISH
CHINESE
FRENCH

CORRIGENDA

Doc 9184 — Airport Planning Manual — Part | — Master Planning.
Corrigendum 2 (11/12/24). 12 pp.
ENGLISH
ARABIC
CHINESE
FRENCH

Doc 10209 — Report of the Fourteenth Air Navigation Conference.

Corrigendum 1 (9/12/24). 1 pp.
ENGLISH
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Order No.

10199
10199
10199
10199
10199

10206

10209
10209
10209

10209/SUPP/01/E
10209/SUPP/01/C
10209/SUPP/01/F

9184P1/CORR/02/E
9184P1/CORR/02/A
9184P1/CORR/02/C
9184P1/CORR/02/F

10209/CORR/01/E

$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

$80.00

$56.00
$56.00
$56.00

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

FREE



